
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1884
ANSWERED ON:09.03.2015
WELFARE OF TOBACCO WORKERS
Kumar Shri P.

Will the Minister of LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has implemented/ proposed to implement any welfare schemes specifically for tobacco workers in the
country; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; 

(c) if not, the reasons therefor, and 

(d) the measures taken by the Government for the welfare of such workers in the country?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (IC) FOR LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT (SHRI BANDARU DATTATREYA) 

(a): No, Madam. 

(b) to (d): Does not arise, in view of the reply to (a) above.
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